2021 Fall New Faculty Orientation
Office of the Provost and Chief Academic Officer

Howard University
Enhancing Academic Excellence, Inspiring New Knowledge

Tuesday, August 17 and
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 on Zoom

Tuesday, August 17
9:00 a.m. -3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 18
9:00a.m.—1:15p.m.

9:00 a.m.
Welcome
Okianer Christian Dark, J.D.
Associate Provost for Faculty Development and
Professor of Law, Office of the Provost
okianer.c.dark@howard.edu

9:10 a.m.
The Magic of Howard
Department of Art
Department of Music
Department of Theatre Arts
Chadwick Boseman College of Fine Arts
WHUT

9:45 a.m.

Creating Impactful Learning
Experiences for Your Students
Morris Thomas, Ph.D., PMP
Director, Center for Excellence in Teaching,
Learning and Assessment (CETLA)
morris.thomas@howard.edu

10:15 a.m.
Teaching Nuggets
Robin Y. Harris, BFA, MAED
Theatre Arts Administration, Coordinator
Department of Theatre Arts
Chadwick A. Boseman College of Fine Arts
robin.harris@howard.edu

10:30 a.m. — Break

10:45 a.m.
Training 1: Title IX
Kevin Webb, MPA
Title IX Training Manager
kevin.webb@howard.edu

11:45 a.m.
Training 2: Interpersonal Violence Prevention
Program (IVPP)
Teaira Garnett
Advocate Specialist
Interpersonal Violence Prevention Program
teaira.garnett@howard.edu

12:15 p.m. — Lunch Break

1:00 p.m.
President’s Welcome
Wayne A. I. Frederick, MD, MBA, F.A.C.S.
President, Howard University

(Photo with the President immediately following his remarks)

1:45 p.m.
Advising and Academic Support
Kenneth Anderson, Ph.D.
Associate Provost for Undergraduate Students
kenneth.anderson@howard.edu

9:00 a.m.
Welcome
Associate Provost Dark

9:15 a.m.

Provost’s Welcome
Anthony K. Wutoh, Ph.D., R.Ph.
Provost and Chief Academic Officer
Howard University

9:30 a.m.
Faculty Roles, Responsibilities and
Governance
Angela Cole-Dixon, Ph.D.
Associate Provost for Academic Affairs
apcole@howard.edu

Okianer Christian Dark, J.D.
Associate Provost for Faculty Development
okianer.c.dark@howard.edu

Edna Greene Medford, Ph.D.
Associate Provost for Faculty Affairs
emedford@howard.edu

10:00 a.m.
Student Affairs
Cynthia Evers, Ph.D.
Vice President of Student Affairs
Division of Student Affairs
cynthia.evers@howard.edu

10:30 a.m. — Break

10:45 a.m.

Student Services (ADA)
Glennis Daniels-Bacchus
Director of Student Services
glennis.danielsbacc@howard.edu

11:00 a.m.
“Mental Well-Being—Your
North Star for Success”
Sandra E. Crewe, Ph.D.
Dean, School of Social Work
secrewe@howard.edu

11:45 a.m.

Enterprise Technology Services
Mahbleeta Grant, MBA, PMP
Director, Professional Services
mgrant@howard.edu

12:00 p.m.
Training 3: EEO
DeMaris E. Trapp, Esq.
Associate General Counsel of Faculty
Affairs and Employment
Office of the General Counsel
demaris.trapp@howard.edu
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2:15 p.m. 1:00 p.m.

Human Resources Closing Remarks
Lawrence O. Jones Associate Provost Dark
Manager, Talent Acquisition and Staff
Office of Human Resources 1:15 p.m.
lawrence.jones@howard.edu End of Day Two
2:55 p.m.

Closing Remarks
Associate Provost Dark

3:00 p.m.
End of Day One

Additional Howard University Resources

Academic Calendar https://www2.howard.edu/calendars

Bison S.A.F.E. App https:/studentaffairs.howard.edu/articles/bison-safe-app-features

Bookstore https://howard.bncollege.com

Campus Re-Opening Plan https://home.howard.edu/reopen

Center for Excellence in Teaching, Learning, and Assessment
http://www.cetla.howard.edu/

Counseling Service https:/studentaffairs.howard.edu/wellness/get-counseling-services

Credit Union Membership Information https://hr.howard.edu/other-benefits

Faculty Handbook http://www.provost.howard.edu/facultyhandbook/HUF acultyHandbook2019.pdf

Help Desk Assistance https://technology.howard.edu/

Howard University Libraries https:/library.howard.edu/library

Law Library https:/library.law.howard.edu/index

Louis Stokes Health Sciences Library https:/hsl-howard.libguides.com/library

Moorland Spingarn Research Center https://library.howard.edu/MSRC

Office of Faculty Development https:/www2.howard.edu/provost/faculty-development

Office of the Provost http://www.provost.howard.edu/

Office of Undergraduate Studies https://ous.howard.edu/

Promotion and Tenure Calendar http://www.provost.howard.edu/promotion/2021-
2022%20ProTenureCalendar%20(5-27-2021).pdf

Research Administration nttp://www.howard.edu/research/

Ronald W. Walter Leadership and Public Policy Center https://walterscenter.noward.edu/

Student Affairs nttps:/studentaffairs.howard.edu/

Testing and Testing Protocol https://home.howard.edu/pandemic-response

Web site https://home.howard.edu

Follow the Office of Faculty Development on Twitter @ HUFACDEV!
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